(1) FRANCHISE FEE & GROSS RECEIPTS F (232,219,471) 58,856,025 (232,219,471) 58,856,025

(1) FRANCHISE FEES & GROSS REC TAX - TOI F 232,219,471 (58,856,025) 232,219,471 (58,856,025)

(1) INST./PROMOTIONAL ADVERTISING F 3,578,244 (906,906) 3,335,675 (845,427)

(1) MISCELLANEOUS INTEREST EXPENSE F (109,668) 27,795 (102,234) 25,911

(1) REMOVE ASSOC/ORGANIZATION DUES F 98,748 (25,028) 92,054 (23,331)

(3) REMOVE ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT F 60,904 (15,436) 56,775 (14,390)

(2) PARENT DEBT ADJUSTMENT F  11,411,533  10,343,299

(2) DIRECTORS & OFFICERS PREMIUM F 1,220,772 (309,405) 1,138,016 (288,430)
(1) INTEREST SYNCHRONIZATION - FPSC F  (4,789,190)  (4,780,023)

TOTAL (29,452,808) 14,087,157 (29,941,412) 13,151,927

Notes: (1) Docket No. 910890-EI, Order No. PSC 92-0208-FOF-EI

(2) Docket No. 090079-EI, Order No. PSC 10-0131-FOF-EI

(3) Rule 25-6.0426 Recovery of Econ Dev Expenses

Income Statement Adjustments (to NOI)
P=ProForma

F=FPSC
System Retail

Notes

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 3
Average ‐ Capital Structure
FPSC Adjusted Basis
December 2019

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Cost Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Common Equity 6,417,722,689 5,782,056,130 (402,060,670) (15,305,278) 5,364,690,182 40.85% 9.50% 3.88% 10.50% 4.29% 11.50% 4.70%

Long Term Debt 6,060,592,297 5,460,299,010 (379,686,988)  5,080,612,022 38.68% 4.77% 1.84% 4.77% 1.84% 4.77% 1.84%

Short Term Debt 369,470,890 332,875,309 (23,146,795)  309,728,514 2.36% 3.20% 0.08% 3.20% 0.08% 3.20% 0.08%

Customer Deposits

Active 197,899,557 197,899,557 (13,761,130)  184,138,427 1.40% 2.37% 0.03% 2.37% 0.03% 2.37% 0.03%

Inactive 1,901,168 1,901,168 (132,199)  1,768,968 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits * 47,011,638 42,355,200 (2,945,208)  39,409,992 0.30% 7.20% 0.02% 7.71% 0.02% 8.22% 0.02%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,904,550,928 2,616,859,174 (181,965,745) (281,393,197) 2,153,500,232 16.40%

Total 15,999,149,166 14,434,245,548 (1,003,698,737) (296,698,475) 13,133,848,336 100.00%  5.85%  6.26%  6.67%

* Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION SCHEDULE 4

ELECTRIC FORECASTED EARNINGS SURVEILLANCE REPORT

FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS

Company :   Duke Energy Florida
Year 2019

A. TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITH AFUDC D. PERCENT INTERNALLY GENERATED FUNDS

EARNINGS BEFORE INTEREST 983,742,139$   NET INCOME 678,431,666$

AFUDC - DEBT 2,718,520   COMMON DIVIDENDS -

INCOME TAXES 162,399,557   AFUDC (EQUITY) (5,008,895)

TOTAL 1,148,860,217$   DEPRECIATION & AMORTIZATION 616,196,923